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TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000TLG7

Overview
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Price
0.47 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -6.93%(-0.04)

AUO000000TLG7
TLG

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

110 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.465 AUD (63,827)
0.47 AUD (615)
0.50 AUD

0.50 AUD

0.45 AUD

0.505 AUD
0.467148 AUD
2,035,477
950,869.46

868

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: TLG

2.00

L.50

L.00

0.50 Wrﬂ"""xtrrﬂw

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000TLG7&ID_NOTATION=36532895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d8f1679759071116a10d71e04e8f4046a36bc04d942854ba26b7d78bf662c06&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a24a9d445b4c7950&time=1721391700&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9e805db34d8b07477409ede8016b329b6e25f4aed3be6a60c9e2da17f3d2bd7&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=96d6ca42154c8a54e&time=1721391700&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a410b5a63a2f3db25e8cc12334cb6c88c93a4d30598664fc9d8d82cd24de76ad&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9827d274dbb1781c&time=1721391700&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc0c79222967ebba2d709ab098a09436f4f233934d7a85b878f6dc14a9fb514a&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df45d1aafc816b64d&time=1721391700&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25af1a8b22b1db1c93304704177745b5abfd229def638d4990517f5e13d5cdb3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=118bb621940be4302&time=1721391700&tool=RSC

TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/07/18 08:10:08

Price
0.47 AUD

Difference

General attributes

© -6.93%(-0.04)

ISIN AU000000TLG7
Symbol TLG
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 110 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.465 AUD (63,827)
Ask (Ask size) 0.47 AUD (615)
Open 0.50 AUD
High 0.50 AUD
Low 0.45 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.505 AUD
VWAP 0.467148 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,035,477
Trading volume 950,869.46
Number of trades 868
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -23.58% -64.93% -65.94%
Perf (abs.) -0.15 -0.87 -0.91
Beta 0.87 1.13 1.55
Volatility 76.54 64.82 64.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 13:39 0.2805 EUR
07/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:31 0.2825 EUR
07/18

Munich 2024/ 08:07 0.2995 EUR
07/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:02 0.2995 EUR
07/18

FINRA other OTC 2024/ 18:53 0.34 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.52 AUD (1,070,083
0.57 AUD (921,869
0.70 AUD (663,308
0.88 AUD (767,556

0.96 AUD (2024/02/27

0.45 AUD (2024/07/18

1.47 AUD (2023/09/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.45 AUD (2024/07/18)

Number of
trades

8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36532895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37572887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165613739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208606968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47477332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133002018

TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

0717

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

12:30 0.2795 EUR 0.00

13:10 0.289 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.47 AUD

0.95

868
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133002018
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343682723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193248871

TALGA RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo
&Y
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Company Profile

Contact Details
TALGA RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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